





Christmas Parade Saturday, December 19, Beginning at 2:00 p.m.

Pine Knoll Shores Open House -Tuesday, December 8, at 3:00 p.m. Following the Town Board Meeting

Published by the Town of Pine Knoll Shores in the Interest of its Citizens

Town Hall 247-4353

December 1998

Fire and Rescue 911

TOWN OF PINE KNOLL SHORES

Municipal Circle

Pine Knoll Shores, NC 28512

US POSTAGE
PAID
BULK MAIL #22
MOREHEAD CITY,
NC, 28557

33 Town Hall Attn: Betty Carr 100 Municipal Circle Pine Knoll Shores, NC 28512

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS - TOWN OF PINE KNOLL SHORES		
Reese Musgrave	Mayor	726-7195
Robert F Gallo	Finance & Administration	247-4865
Mary I Kanyha	Streets & Public Property	247-4153
Ted Goetzinger	Police & Emergency Medical Services	726-9879
Wade Lamson	Planning & Inspection	240-3110
Emily White	Fire and Emergency Management	247-4416

Town Hall Phone 247-4353

Fax 247-4355

Hours 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

After Hours Non-emergency Phone for Police 504-4800